National Plastic Inds. Ltd.
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Codes Status & Sub-Status Heads

1 00 General Public

1 02 Dir's Relatives

1 04 Promoters-Ind

1 10 HUF

1 *STATUS-TOTATL*
2 01 NRI-Rep

2 02 NRI-Non-Rep

2 *STATUS-TOTATL *
3 05 Foreign National (FN)

3 *STATUS-TOTATL *
4 01 Banks

4 06 Mutual Funds

4 09 Pvt Corp Bodies

4 25 Clearing Member

4 55 Gr.Comp.& Assoc -GRP
4 *STATUS-TOTAL*
5 00 OCB's

5 03 FII

5 *STATUS-TOTAL*

**GRAND -

(NIEQ S-) PAGE : 1

As on 31-Dec-2017

Fol-Cnt (%) Holding-Cnt
13585 92.572 3226176
6 .041 3215125

2 .014 1809501

168 1.145 152818
13761 93.772 8403620
714 4.865 240960
29 .198 26193
743 5.063 267153

1 007 100

1 007 100

1 .007 100

6 .041 7900

113 .770 219595
47 .320 76721

1 007 148511

168 1.145 452827

1 007 5600

1 007 300

2 .014 5900
14675 100.000 9129600




Name of the Company : National Plastic Inds. Ltd.

Categories of Shareholders as on 31-Dec-2017

! ! CATEGORY ! No of Shares ! $ of Share
! ! ! held ! holding

! ! - Indian Promoters ! 5173137 ! 56.663

! ! - Foreign Promoters ! 0! .000
| e
i 2.! Persons acting in concert ! 0! 000
g
i ! Sub-Total ! 5173137 ! 56.663
g
;B ! Non-Promoters Holding ! !

! a.! Mutual Funds & UTI ! 7900 ! 087
! b.! Banks, Financial Inst, Insurance Company! !

! ! (Central/State Govt Inst/Non-Govt Inst) ! 100 ! 001
! c.! FII(s) ! 300 ! 003
| e
! ! Sub-Total ! 8300 ! 091

Others ! 1

! a.! Private Corporate Bodies ! 219595 ! 2.405
! b.! Indian Public ! 3378994 ! 37.011
! ¢.! NRI/OCBs ! 272853 ! 2.989
! d.! Any-Other (Foreign-Companies) ! 0! 000
! ! Clearing Members ! 76721 ! 840
| e
! ! Sub-Total ! 3948163 ! 43.245
| e
! ! Grand-Total ! 9129600 ! 100.000
! Note : 1)

! Name,Number of shares held and percentage shareholding
! of entities/persons holding more than 1% is enclosed herewith

! Note : 2) No of holding
! Shares in (%)
1

! Total Foreign Shareholding 273153 2.992

Note: Shareholding pattern in the case of demated shares has been prepared
based on download of data received from NSDL/CDSL as on 31-Dec-2017



National Plastic Inds. Ltd.
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Indian Promoters

FOL/CLI#

20378158
20390178
20408697
20437813
20491075
20354536
20408605
20677608
20415932

(NIEQ S-)

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

PARESH VINOD PAREKH

PREETI PARESH PAREKH

NEETA KETAN PAREKH

KETAN VINOD PAREKH

KETAN VINOD PAREKH HUF

HARSH PARESH PAREKH

VIVEK P PAREKH

ENPEE CREDIT AND CAPITAL INDIA
PARESH VINOD PAREKH HUF

As on 31-Dec-2017

PAGE : 1

HOLDG

975001
975000
969000
834500
552000
326500
290025
148511
102600



National Plastic Inds. Ltd. (NIEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 31-Dec-2017

List of Holders holding 01.000% & above

FOL/CLI# NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER HOLDG % Cap Category
20493031 SUBRAMANIAN P 124000 1.358 Indian Public
10097842 PINKY SAMBHRIA 111287 1.219 Indian Public
20390178 PREETI PARESH PAREKH 975000 10.680 Indian Promoter
20408697 NEETA KETAN PAREKH 969000 10.614 Indian Promoter
20491075 KETAN VINOD PAREKH HUF 552000 6.046 Indian Promoter
20354536 HARSH PARESH PAREKH 326500 3.576 Indian Promoter
20408605 VIVEK P PAREKH 290025 3.177 Indian Promoter
20415932 PARESH VINOD PAREKH HUF 102600 1.124 Indian Promoter
20378158 PARESH VINOD PAREKH 975001 10.680 Indian Promoter
20437813 KETAN VINOD PAREKH 834500 9.141 Indian Promoter
20677608 ENPEE CREDIT AND CAPITAL INDIA 148511 1.627 Indian Promoter
000011 [ 01.000% ] & above holders 5408424 59.242



